LAQUA Superprestige - Speedocup en Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 22 - 23/11/2025

Programmanr. 16
22/11/2025 - 15:43

200m vrije slag

9-10 jaar
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 8

2 Vetter Shanna

3 Van De Winkel Maud

4 Bas Titus

5 Dumont Adeline

6 Oliveira Nunez Noah David

Serie 2 van 8

1 De Vocht Flore

2 Van Sintejan Bastien
3 Akbuga Stommen Eva
4 Vanhuysse Camille

5 Salaets Tess

6 De Prater Eline

7 Carpentiers Alioth

8 Ghio Amaury

Serie 3van 8

1 Salaets Eloise

2 Assam Eloise

3 Vanrompay Lies
4 Christiaens Tuur
5 Rockelé Annabel
6 Verhaegen Marlon
7 Simons Hanna

8 Bertolazzi Mona

Serie 4 van 8

1 Charliers Ownah
2 Wauters Nathan
3 Balaev Valentina
4 Dhooge Tristan

5 Li Yiyang

6 Soens Jack

7 Vermeulen Louise
8 Tordoir Milas

Serie 5van 8

1 Lenders Esteban

2 Blockmans Charlotte
3 Put Julie

4 Geerts Fil

5 Dobbeleire Liselot

6 Vandensande Clara
7 De Brier Rosalie

8 Meersman Jonas

AQUABLA//15
LAQUA/21712/15
STZ/11203/16
SCR/015072/15
SCWR/11091/16

ZCT/21202/15
SCWR/11092/15
AQUABLA/105929/15
AQUABLA/098818/15
ZCT/21204/15
DDAT/21180/15
SCWR/11094/16
SCWR/11093/15

KAZS/21226/16
LAQUA/21709/15
ZCT/21218/15
ZCT/11227/15
ZCT/21221/16
TRUST/11257/15
LAQUA/21702/15
BEST/21182/15

ZCT/21229/15
SCWR/11090/16
ZCT/21214/15
KAZS/11231/15
LAQUA/21711/16
ZCT/11205/15

FF LAQUA/21664/15

ZCT/11223/15

KAZS/11229/15
ZCT/21222/16
KAZS/21230/15
STZ/11204/16
STZ/21200/16
LAQUA/21697/15
BEST/21181/15
ZCT/11203/15

255545

253855555 25555555

95555555

555

3:59.69
4:05.94

555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Leuven Aquatics
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LAQUA Superprestige - Speedocup en Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 22 - 23/11/2025

Programmanr. 16, 200m vrije slag

Serie 6 van 8

ONO U WNPE

Haan Maximiliaan

Vangenechten Anna

Christiaens Lexie
Foncier Poppy
De Ryck Hanne
Heymans Finn
Stievenard Alice
Akchich Nour

Serie 7 van 8

[CSIN\S)

o~NO 01 b

Januarius Jules
Roziers Lily
Anslot Méline
Vandingenen Joke
Steels Wout

Van Houdt Seoane Lisa

Willen Lenthe
Tielemans Wolf

Serie 8 van 8

O~NO O WN B

Benalioua llyes
Lembrechts Kaat
Sneessens Léon
Wagemans Daan
Remans Alice
Maes Till

Nijs Loes

Hallet Sibbe

STZ/11190/16
BEST/21163/15

AQUABLA/014742/16
AQUABLA/014774/15

LAQUA/21644/15
STZ/11191/16

AQUABLA/014779/15

STZ/21193/15

STZ/11185/15
HZA/21123/15
SCWR/21075/15
TRUST/21236/15
STZ/11201/16
LAQUA/21642/15
KAZS/21212/15
STZ/11181/15

SCWR/11084/15
KAZS/21195/15
SCR/088829/15
ALZV/11185/15
TRUST/21233/15
TRUST/11254/15
TRUST/21234/15
STZ/11195/16

3:49.17
3:36.48
3:31.75
3:27.94
3:30.65
3:33.51
3:38.76
3:52.60

3:08.37
3:06.77
3:03.09
3:02.43
3:02.65
3:05.81
3:08.04
3:12.59

3:00.12
2:55.34
2:47.38
2:38.99
2:43.03
2:50.44
2:55.56
3:01.88

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Leuven Aquatics
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