

LAQUA Superprestige - Speedocup en Memorial Rik Vandenbosch  
LEUVEN, 22 - 23/11/2025

Programmanr. 16  
22/11/2025 - 15:43

200m vrije slag

9 - 10 jaar  
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 8

2 Vetter Shanna	AQUABLA//15	NT
3 Van De Winkel Maud	LAQUA/21712/15	NT
4 Bas Titus	STZ/11203/16	NT
5 Dumont Adeline	SCR/015072/15	NT
6 Oliveira Nunez Noah David	SCWR/11091/16	NT

Serie 2 van 8

1 De Vocht Flore	ZCT/21202/15	NT
2 Van Sintejan Bastien	SCWR/11092/15	NT
3 Akbuga Stommen Eva	AQUABLA/105929/15	NT
4 Vanhuysse Camille	AQUABLA/098818/15	NT
5 Salaets Tess	ZCT/21204/15	NT
6 De Prater Eline	DDAT/21180/15	NT
7 Carpentiers Alioth	SCWR/11094/16	NT
8 Ghio Amaury	SCWR/11093/15	NT

Serie 3 van 8

1 Salaets Eloïse	KAZS/21226/16	NT
2 Assam Eloïse	LAQUA/21709/15	NT
3 Vanrompay Lies	ZCT/21218/15	NT
4 Christiaens Tuur	ZCT/11227/15	NT
5 Rockelé Annabel	ZCT/21221/16	NT
6 Verhaegen Marlon	TRUST/11257/15	NT
7 Simons Hanna	LAQUA/21702/15	NT
8 Bertolazzi Mona	BEST/21182/15	NT

Serie 4 van 8

1 Charliers Ownah	ZCT/21229/15	NT
2 Wauters Nathan	SCWR/11090/16	NT
3 Balaev Valentina	ZCT/21214/15	NT
4 Dhooge Tristan	KAZS/11231/15	NT
5 Li Yiyang	LAQUA/21711/16	NT
6 Soens Jack	ZCT/11205/15	NT
7 Vermeulen Louise	FF LAQUA/21664/15	NT
8 Tordoir Milas	ZCT/11223/15	NT

Serie 5 van 8

1 Lenders Esteban	KAZS/11229/15	NT
2 Blockmans Charlotte	ZCT/21222/16	NT
3 Put Julie	KAZS/21230/15	NT
4 Geerts Fil	STZ/11204/16	3:59.69
5 Dobbeleire Liselot	STZ/21200/16	4:05.94
6 Vandensande Clara	LAQUA/21697/15	NT
7 De Brier Rosalie	BEST/21181/15	NT
8 Meersman Jonas	ZCT/11203/15	NT

LAQUA Superprestige - Speedocup en Memorial Rik Vandenbosch  
LEUVEN, 22 - 23/11/2025

---

Programmanr. 16, 200m vrije slag

Serie 6 van 8

1	Haan Maximiliaan	STZ/11190/16	3:49.17
2	Vangenechten Anna	BEST/21163/15	3:36.48
3	Christiaens Lexie	AQUABLA/014742/16	3:31.75
4	Foncier Poppy	AQUABLA/014774/15	3:27.94
5	De Ryck Hanne	LAQUA/21644/15	3:30.65
6	Heymans Finn	STZ/11191/16	3:33.51
7	Stievenard Alice	AQUABLA/014779/15	3:38.76
8	Akchich Nour	STZ/21193/15	3:52.60

Serie 7 van 8

1	Januarius Jules	STZ/11185/15	3:08.37
2	Roziers Lily	HZA/21123/15	3:06.77
3	Anslot Méline	SCWR/21075/15	3:03.09
4	Vandingenen Joke	TRUST/21236/15	3:02.43
5	Steels Wout	STZ/11201/16	3:02.65
6	Van Houdt Seoane Lisa	LAQUA/21642/15	3:05.81
7	Willen Lenthe	KAZS/21212/15	3:08.04
8	Tielemans Wolf	STZ/11181/15	3:12.59

Serie 8 van 8

1	Benalioua Ilyes	SCWR/11084/15	3:00.12
2	Lembrechts Kaat	KAZS/21195/15	2:55.34
3	Sneessens Léon	SCR/088829/15	2:47.38
4	Wagemans Daan	ALZV/11185/15	2:38.99
5	Remans Alice	TRUST/21233/15	2:43.03
6	Maes Till	TRUST/11254/15	2:50.44
7	Nijs Loes	TRUST/21234/15	2:55.56
8	Hallet Sibbe	STZ/11195/16	3:01.88